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RANK  PLAYER

1 Miguel Proulx

2 Andjelko Andrejevic
3 Dale Beaudoin

4 Brian Bauer

5 Mark Radoja

6 Cy Williams

7 Alan Clunie

8 Scott Baumstein
9 Craig Carrillo

10 Edward Gitelson
11 Jimmy Fricke

12 Niall Farrell

13 Steve Chanthabouasy
14 Julius Malzanini
15 Tom Koral

16 Robert Georato
17 Geoffrey Mooney
18 Stephen Foutty
19 Michael Hahn

20 Jeremy Kottler
21 Joseph Gordon
22 Phil Collins

23 Jamie Kerstetter
24 Ryan Snyder

25 James Huang

26 DID NOT REPORT
27 Andrew Lichtenberger
28 Ryan Weeks

29 Phillip Lowery

30 William Cooley
31 Lance Allred

32 Vinhlong Than

33 David Peters

34 Hunter Moss

35 Michael Sortino
36 Scott Freeman

37 Brian Green

38 Ryan Smith

39 Jonathan Neckar
40 Steve Cha

41 Matthew Newcombe

2014 45th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #4: No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 2224 Remaining Players (at EOD): 186

Buyin: $1,000 Prize Pool: $2,001,600

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
QUEBEC CITY, QC, CA
Miami, FL, US

BAR HARBOR, ME, US
Valencia, CA, US
GUELPH, ON, CA

DAVIS, CA, US

NEW SALISBURY, IN, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
SANTA ROSA, CA, US
Scottsdale, AZ, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LUGAR AGRSHIN, GB
HAPPY VALLEY, OR, US
SAARBRUECHEN, , DE
SKOKIE, IL, US

Naples, FL, US

AT

MILL VALLEY, CA, US
BLOOMINGTON, IN, US
SANTA MONICA, CA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Monroe Township, NJ, US
EDMONTON, AB, CA
Dix Hills, NY, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
ATLANTA, GA, US
Panama City, FL, US
TOLUCA LAKE, CA, US
Denver, CO, US
Toledo, OH, US
Tempe, AZ, US
OMAHA, NE, US
CALABASAS, CA, US
Decatur, TX, US
Saskatoon, SK, CA
BLUE RIVER, WI, US
Closter, NJ, US
ADA, OK, US

Places Paid: 243

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

120,500
117,800
117,100
108,400
102,000
100,400
91,700
88,200
87,300
87,000
86,100
86,000
85,000
77,700
77,600
77,100
77,100
76,700
74,500
70,700
70,000
69,800
69,700
68,900
68,500
63,500
62,700
61,400
59,900
59,500
58,400
58,100
57,800
57,800
57,000
56,600
56,500
54,800
54,600
54,400
54,300

Amazon/440/7
Amazon/439/6
Amazon/429/1
Amazon /445 /2
Amazon /444 /7
Amazon/434/9
Amazon/439/4
Amazon/445/6
Amazon /442 /9
Amazon/435/9
Amazon /428 /4
Amazon/445/5
Amazon/436/6
Amazon /437 /8
Amazon/434/6
Amazon/433/6
Amazon/425/8
Amazon/435/6
Amazon/437/9
Amazon/436/7
Amazon/441/5
Amazon /437 /2
Amazon/435/5
Amazon /444 /1
Amazon/441/3
Amazon/425/9
Amazon /428 /3
Amazon/436/5
Amazon/429/9
Amazon/438/8
Amazon/430/7
Amazon/426/5
Amazon /442 /5
Amazon /442 /4
Amazon/ 440/ 3
Amazon /432 /4
Amazon/ 445/ 8
Amazon/434/8
Amazon/ 440/ 8
Amazon/430/5
Amazon /435/2



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Franklin Azevedo
Jeremy Dresch
Michael Katz
Ryan Hughes
Jonathan Bussieres
Daniel Engels
Allan Vrooman
Chris Johnson
Robert Kuhn
Nachman Berlin
Tigran Yazychyan
Jake Schwartz
Alex Dovzhenko
Joseph Elpayaa
Scott Herz

Christopher Thomas

Siva Ganta

Ylon Schwartz
Hemanth Kumar
Kevin Eyster
Aldas Gomas
Ademir Cuch
Harrison Gimbel
Michael Brockley
Frank Vulpis
Paul Lentz
Thomas Harnois
Tal Hart

Rinat Shakirov
Jason Paster
Raphael Chee
William Gaffney
Olivier Busquet
Paul Kazanchian
Ken Cutt

Aaron Benoit
Tolga Ural
Thayer Rasmussen
Marcelo Asensio
Ronald Hollis
Todd Terry
Matthew Glaser
Steve Bartlett
Huy Nguyen
Brian Mcinnis
Ricky Bui
Jeremiah Pierce
Warren Chu
Kyle Cartwright
Dash Dudley
Muruz Yohannes
Ken Weinstein

DOS PALOS, CA, US
FRIDLEY, MN, US
MANALAPAN, NJ, US
PHOENIX, AZ, US
Quebec, QC, CA

DE

GREENVILLE, NC, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BARNESVILLE, OH, US
Brooklyn, NY, US

RU

NEW YORK, NY, US
KIEV, UA

FOREST PARK, IL, US
AUSTIN, TX, US
Richmond, VA, US
Irvine, CA, US
AUSTIN, TX, US
SUNNYVALE, CA, US
LAFAYETTE, LA, US

LT

Curtitga, , BR
MILWAUKEE, WI, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
OLD BRIDGE, NJ, US
SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US
Montreal, QC, CA
Sunnyvale, CA, US
Togliatty, , RU
MORGANVILLE, NJ, US
Tonalea, AZ, US
BARTLETT, IL, US
KATONAH, NY, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
MUKWONAGO, WI, US
Los Angeles, CA, US
Seattle, WA, US
SAINT PETERSBURG, FL, US
GUARULHOS, , BR
Saint Petersburg, FL, US
HOBOKEN, NJ, US
Petoskey, Ml, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SAN JOSE, CA, US
SPRING, TX, US
Vancouver, , CA
Florence, SC, US
Vancouver, BC, CA
BARTLETT, TN, US
LANSING, MI, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Chatham, NJ, US

53,400
53,200
53,100
52,800
52,600
52,400
52,300
52,300
52,200
52,000
46,800
45,600
45,400
44,500
44,200
43,900
43,100
42,100
42,000
41,200
41,100
40,800
40,500
39,600
39,100
38,200
37,100
36,700
36,500
36,100
36,000
35,700
35,000
34,800
33,800
33,800
33,800
32,400
31,800
31,400
31,100
30,400
30,100
29,600
29,200
29,100
29,100
28,600
28,100
28,000
28,000
27,900

Amazon /445 /4
Amazon /427 /3
Amazon /441 /4
Amazon /426 /4
Amazon/431/3
Amazon /438 /9
Amazon /431/7
Amazon /438 /4
Amazon/429/5
Amazon /443 /4
Amazon /440/9
Amazon/439/1
Amazon /443 /9
Amazon /432 /9
Amazon /427 /9
Amazon /445 /9
Amazon/431/9
Amazon/440/5
Amazon /433 /3
Amazon /433 /5
Amazon /432 /2
Amazon /427 /8
Amazon /437 /5
Amazon/431/1
Amazon/433/9
Amazon /432 /1
Amazon/439/9
Amazon /432 /5
Amazon /443 /6
Amazon /442 /6
Amazon /433 /7
Amazon /442 /2
Amazon /436 /4
Amazon /445 /1
Amazon /444 /3
Amazon /433 /1
Amazon /435 /7
Amazon /425 /4
Amazon /427 /7
Amazon /430/2
Amazon /435/8
Amazon /440/1
Amazon /429 /7
Amazon /437 /6
Amazon /427 /4
Amazon /425 /7
Amazon /436 /2
Amazon /428 /6
Amazon/441/2
Amazon /444 /9
Amazon/441/1
Amazon /431/8



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Jie Gao

David Melius
Matthew O'Donnell
David Enda
Vassiliy Russanov
Lauri Pesonen
Maurice Hawkins
Fam Yat

Anthony Zuniga
Stephen Beck
Keith Ferrera
Binh Nguyen
James Snyder
Gregory Johns
Tristan Wade
Jose Arenstein
James Noonan
Matthew Brock
Giovanni Gaglio
Shan Jing

James Cavanaugh
Shawn Casey
Jason Hallee

DID NOT REPORT 1
Daniel Tafur

Ken Wu

Douglas Rosen
Isidro Sifuentes
Nelson Wong
Darren Desvoigne
Robert Karr
Ethan Werner
Mason Rosenberg
Jeffrey Van Den Broek
Christopher Lastiwka
Joseph Ogden
Donald Civic
Joshua Reichard
Jason Brauda
Stanley Chao
Jacob Toole
Geronimo Caesar
Louis Boutin
Aadam Daya
Thad Meeks
William James
Simon Cremniter
Jesse Ercillo

John Gulino

Brett Labar

Justin Crosbie
Patrick Ronan

Bei Jing China, , TD
NEW ORLEANS, LA, US
LUTZ, FL, US

Boston, MA, US
Allmaty, , KZ

Fl

West Palm Beach, FL, US
Barrington, IL, US
Brea, CA, US
Woodland Hills, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Enola, PA, US

San Francisco, CA, US
BOYNTON BEACH, FL, US
SAO PAULO, , BR
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
LAKESIDE PARK, KY, US
Cuyahoga Falls, OH, US
ARCADIA, CA, US
SANTA ROSA, CA, US
Phoenix, AZ, US
SHERBROOKE, QC, CA
us

MADRID, ES

Burnaby, BC, CA

NEW YORK, NY, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
EDMONTON, AB, CA
Lake Forest Park, WA, US
DIAMOND BAR, CA, US
OTTAWA, ON, CA
Ridgecrest, CA, US
Netherlands, , NL

CA

EDMONDS, WA, US
Orchard Hills, , AT
BELOIT, WI, US
MATTHEWS, NC, US
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA, L
SHARON, MA, US

Falls Church, VA, US
Laval, QC, CA
MISSISSAUGA, ON, CA
Edwardsville, IL, US
Marietta, GA, US

Paris, , FR

COVINA, CA, US
Brooklyn, NY, US
Green Bay, WI, US
Brigham City, UT, US
Girdwood, AK, US

27,800
27,700
27,600
27,500
26,900
26,200
26,200
25,900
25,800
25,800
25,300
25,300
25,000
24,700
23,900
23,800
23,400
23,300
23,300
23,000
22,800
22,700
22,600
22,500
22,400
21,800
21,700
21,300
21,000
20,900
20,600
20,400
20,300
20,200
20,200
20,200
20,100
19,900
19,400
19,200
18,800
18,000
18,000
17,900
17,400
16,900
16,800
16,700
16,700
16,700
16,600
16,500

Amazon/431/5
Amazon /438 /2
Amazon /444 /2
Amazon /429 /2
Amazon /434 /2
Amazon/436/3
Amazon /442 /8
Amazon /427 /6
Amazon/425/5
Amazon /437 /7
Amazon /441 /7
Amazon /427 /1
Amazon /429/8
Amazon /438 /7
Amazon /434 /5
Amazon /438 /3
Amazon /432 /6
Amazon /444 /8
Amazon /428 /2
Amazon /438/6
Amazon/425/1
Amazon/439/5
Amazon /435 /4
Amazon /427 /5
Amazon/441/9
Amazon /431 /4
Amazon /436/9
Amazon /428 /5
Amazon /443 /2
Amazon /434 /7
Amazon / 426/ 2
Amazon /443 /7
Amazon /427 /2
Amazon /437 /4
Amazon /428 /7
Amazon/441/6
Amazon /442 /3
Amazon /429 /6
Amazon /445 /3
Amazon /444 /5
Amazon /430/8
Amazon /432 /7
Amazon /438 /5
Amazon/425/3
Amazon /426 /3
Amazon /440 /2
Amazon /443 /3
Amazon/441/8
Amazon/431/2
Amazon /428 /1
Amazon/439/3
Amazon /434 /3



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Kyle Bowker
Jennifer Richie
Ben Palmer

Roger Fontes
Benjamin Gold
Jean-Pascal Savard
Tleuzhan Jumakov
Amanda Musumeci
Daniel Dizenzo
Paul Mutschler
James Copher
Clint Camua
Shawn Rice

Aaron Duczak

Alexander Greenblatt

Mark Thompson
Russell Thomas
Joshua Weiss
Michael Mechaly
Ronald Cooper
Huy Quach
Joseph Pergola
Paul Cogliano
David Shepard
Kenneth Breidel
Bill Wood

Louis Bruning
Ken Loui

Marilyn Schmitter
Marian Fridman
Robby Westrom
Stephen Hesse
Michael Vukovic
Alan Myerson

Michael Shoemaker

Kevin Robicheaux
Pavel Myndrov
James Petzing
Joseph Marchal
Robert Gorodetsky
Blake Barousse

Walton, NY, US
Anchorage, AK, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
LONG BEACH, CA, US

Saint-Augustin-De-Desmaur, ,

Almaty, , KZ
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
SUSSEX, NJ, US
Phoenix, AZ, US
SHERMAN, TX, US
Simi Valley, CA, US
LUBBOCK, TX, US
KAMLOOPS, BC, CA
Atherton, CA, US
CAMPBELL, CA, US
HARTFORD, CT, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Beverly Hills, CA, US
WINDSOR, CA, US
WEST COVINA, CA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
Alexandria, VA, US
Sarasota, FL, US
Waukesha, WI, US
MANAKIN SABOT, VA, US
Dallas, TX, US
Honolulu, HI, US

Los Angeles, CA, US
Conroe, TX, US

SAINT PAUL, MN, US
Houston, TX, US
Melbourne, , AT
SHERMAN OAKS, CA, US
Greeley, CO, US
Luling, LA, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
APPELTON, WI, US
Chicago, IL, US
LAFAYETTE, LA, US

16,500
15,900
15,700
15,700
15,500
15,400
15,400
15,200
15,000
15,000
14,900
14,600
14,500
14,500
14,400
14,100
13,900
13,700
13,600
13,000
12,700
12,400
11,900
11,500
11,500
11,300
11,100
11,000
10,900
10,000

9,300

9,100

9,100

9,000

8,000

7,000

6,700

5,900

5,300

Amazon/432/8
Amazon/439/8
Amazon/437/3
Amazon /426/8
Amazon /426/9
Amazon/426/6
Amazon /430/9
Amazon /442 /7
Amazon /434 /4
Amazon /444 /6
Amazon /428 /8
Amazon/436/8
Amazon/433/8
Amazon /442 /1
Amazon/431/6
Amazon /443 /5
Amazon/435/1
Amazon/430/1
Amazon /445 /7
Amazon/429/3
Amazon /433 /4
Amazon /444 /4
Amazon /438 /1
Amazon/430/4
Amazon/440/6
Amazon /439 /7
Amazon /439 /2
Amazon /443 /1
Amazon/426/1
Amazon/425/6
Amazon /434 /1
Amazon /428 /9
Amazon/ 440/ 4
Amazon /435 /3
Amazon /426 /7
Amazon /433 /2
Amazon /443 /8
Amazon /430/3
Amazon /430/6
Amazon /432 /3
Amazon /429/4



